STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

2020 No. 318

The Railways (Interoperability) (Miscellaneous Amendments and Revocations) (EU Exit) Regulations 2020

PART 3

Amendments to retained direct EU legislation

Amendments to Commission Decision 2007/756/EC

- 18. In Appendix 5 (glossary)—
 - (a) omit the entry for "CIS";
 - (b) omit the entry for "EC VVR";
 - (c) omit the entry for "ERA";
 - (d) omit the entry for "ERATV";
 - (e) omit the entry for "EU";
 - (f) omit the entry for "NSA";
 - (g) before the entry for "NVR"—
 - (i) in the first column, insert "NTSN";
 - (ii) in the second column, insert "National Technical Specification Notice";
 - (h) for the entry for "OPE (TSI)"-
 - (i) in the first column, for "OPE (TSI)" substitute "OPE NTSN";
 - (ii) in the second column, for "(TSI)" substitute "NTSN";
 - (i) omit the entry for "RIC";
 - (j) omit the entry for "RIV";
 - (k) omit the entry for "RSRD (TAF)";
 - (l) omit the entry for "SEDP (TAF)";
 - (m) omit the entry for "TAF (TSI)";
 - (n) omit the entry for "TSI";
 - (o) omit the entry for "VKMR";
 - (p) omit the entry for "VVR";
 - (q) for the entry for "WAG (TSI)", in the first and second columns, for "(TSI)" substitute "NTSN";
 - (r) omit the entry for "WIMO (TAF)".